Grace Lutheran School Tuition for 2024-2025
ANNUAL TUITION

KINDERGARTEN - 8™ GRADE $8,775
JUNIOR KINDERGARTEN (AGE 4) | $5,160 (Morning program, 5 days per week only option)
PRE-KINDERGARTEN (AGE 3) $5,160 (Morning program, 5 days per week)

$3,300 (Morning program, 3 days per week)

JK & PK ARE MORNING PROGRAMS
THAT GO FROM 8AM TO 11:30AM

Variable Tuition: Families who feel they may not be able to afford the full tuition may apply for
assistance through FACTS. Below are the minimum annual amounts that you will have to pay
depending on how many students you have enrolled. Deadline to apply is June 30.

1 STUDENT $2,925 Minimum
2 STUDENTS $5,265 Minimum
3+ STUDENTS ' $7,020 Minimum

3-YEAR-OLD & 4-YEAR-OLD AFTERNOON PROGRAM (11:30AM — SCHOOL DISMISSAL)

1 DAY PER WEEK $920

2 DAYS PER WEEK $1,840
3 DAYS PER WEEK $2,760
4 DAYS PER WEEK $3,680
5 DAYS PER WEEK $4,600

*VARIABLE TUITION IS NOT
OFFERED FOR THE AFTERNOON
PROGRAM. YOU MUST PAY FULL

PRICE.

EXTENDED DAY CARE
REGISTRATION FEE $50 PER CHILD $75 PER FAMILY
AM SUPERVISION (7AM — 8AM) $8/day per family
PM SUPERVISION (SCHOOL $8/hour — 1 student
DISMISSAL TO 6:00PM) $12/hour — 2 or more students
HOURLY RATE
PM SUPERVISION $320 — 1 student
MONTHLY RATE $480 — 2 or more students

*SEE BACK OF THIS PAGE FOR ONE-TIME FEES**




Grace Lutheran School Fees for 2024-2025
ONE-TIME NON-REFUNDABLE FEES

APPLICATION FEE

$50/student New Students Only. Due upon Application

Submission.

ENROLLMENT FEE

$100/student After January 1
$150/student After March 15
' $200/student After June 1

CURRICULUM MATERIALS FEE | $450 Kindergarten — 8" Grade
$300 Pre-Kindergarten & Junior Kindergarten
$150 In addition to the $300 if student is staying for the
afternoon program (11:30am to school dismissal).
CLASSROOM SUPPLY FEE $50 PK-6
TECHNOLOGY FEE ' $100  Junior Kindergarten — 8" Grade
8™ GRADE GRADUATION FEE ' $150

50% of the curriculum materials, technology, and graduation fees are due on
March 15. The remaining balance is due on July 15.

Enrollment is not guaranteed if these fees are not paid on time.




